LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 1D IND
SENIORS 20/21

Epreuves
-48 v
c,!; +10pts) BECERRO Leslie (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS
5 (+10pts) BECERRO Lola (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS
5 INGUIMBERT Diane (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS
7 FRUCHET Juliette (33, AQU) DOJO BEGLAIS
-52 -
LEBRUN Lalou (33, AQU) JCFL GRADIGNAN
+17pts) DUMONTIER Melissa (33, AQU) DOJO BEGLAIS
W (+10ps) ESTEVE Romane (33, AQU) AS ST MEDARD JALLES
5 SENORINE Clara (33, AQU) US ARSACAISE JUDO
'57 -

+17pts) ROUSSEL Camille (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS



NC

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

BERTHET Lola (33, AQU)
LATASTE Eva (33, AQU)

JOUSSEAUME Marielle (33, AQU)

-63
ROZAN Maylis (33, AQU)

BEAUSSE SIRO Melany (33, AQU)
CLEMENT Laura (33, AQU)

JUDE Lorraine (33, AQU)

-70
SUEUR Elisa (33, AQU)

-78
COULIBALY Lysa (33, AQU)

-60
GOUEFFON Yhonice (33, AQU)
JEAN Enzo (33,AQU)
DOLS Thomas (33, AQU)
BERGER Hippolyte (33, AQU)
DUPORGE Corentin (33, AQU)
DAVID Hugo (33, AQU)

-66

DAVID Pablo (33, AQU)
LOUETTE Seima (33, AQU)

MACREZ Thomas (33, AQU)

STADE BORDELAIS

JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE

STADE BORDELAIS

JCFL GRADIGNAN

STADE BORDELAIS

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

DOJO BEGLAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

STADE BORDELAIS

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

DOJO BEGLAIS



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

ANDRE DIT GALLAS Gael (33, AQU)
HARNICHARD Nino (33, AQU)
GRELAUD Cyprien (33, AQU)

MANDOU Dorian (33, AQU)

ZOUBKO Daniyl (33, AQU)
SOULEIMANOV Adam (33, AQU)
GIVRE Cameron (33, AQU)

RUBIANO Alexandre (33, AQU)
BENGUESMI Sabry (33, AQU)
BONIN Simon (33, AQU)
DUMOULIN Tidiane (33, AQU)
ARSIGNY Nicolas (33, AQU)
BERES Axel (33, AQU)

ROULAUD Esteban (33, AQU)

MARBOUTY Enzo (33, AQU)
LAPEYRADE Cedric (33, AQU)

SUIRE Thomas (33, AQU)

BRETON DEPLANQUE Mattis (33, AQU)

HURTES Antoine (33, AQU)

GRANDHAIE Hugo (33, AQU)

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JCFL GRADIGNAN

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

STADE BORDELAIS

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

DOJO BEGLAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

STADE BORDELAIS

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

STADE BORDELAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

DOJO BEGLAIS



(+20pts) CAYTAN Marius (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS

T +10pts) JOIE Guillaume (33, AQU) J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO
7 «+0pts) CZERNIK Kevin (33, AQU) DOJO BEGLAIS
7 +7pts) MASSON Nicolas (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB SAINT LOUBES
NC BARBET Francois (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB TALENCE
NC LUTZ Hugo (33, AQU) UNION SPORTIVE CENON
NC SOULEIMANOV Kamilpasha (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB TALENCE
-100
(+20pts) QUILICO Antoine (33, AQU) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD
P (30pts) ESPAGNET Vincent (33, AQU) J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO
+100
+10pts) SEN Hakki (33, AQU) CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC
. & DURAND Julien (33, AQU) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

5 MAINGUET Michel (33, AQU) CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC



